
1. Summary
Meeting title Clarification Meeting E1979GXPOU (Standby Welding Services)
Attended participants 25
Start time 10/21/25, 9:59:48 AM
End time 10/21/25, 11:54:46 AM
Meeting duration 1h 54m 57s
Average attendance time 1h 1m 28s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Kim Hughes 10/21/25, 10:27:43 AM 10/21/25, 11:35:55 AM 1h 8m 11s HughesK@eskom.co.za HughesK@eskom.co.za Organizer
Rudi Linstrom (External) 10/21/25, 10:24:39 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:48 AM 1h 10m 9s Rudi@cinco.co.za Rudi@cinco.co.za Presenter
Nene Mkhize 10/21/25, 10:25:31 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:36 AM 1h 5m 50s MkhizeRN@eskom.co.za MkhizeRN@eskom.co.za Presenter
Siphokazi Qithi 10/21/25, 10:25:35 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:34 AM 1h 8m 58s QithiSM@eskom.co.za QithiSM@eskom.co.za Presenter
Bazil Technologies (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:27:53 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:45 AM 1h 6m 51s Presenter
New Team Engineering (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:27:55 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:30 AM 1h 6m 35s Presenter
Frik Fourie (External) 10/21/25, 10:28:06 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:49 AM 1h 6m 42s frik@meics.co.za frik@meics.co.za Presenter
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:28:56 AM 10/21/25, 11:37:43 AM 1h 8m 46s Presenter
Mabomba, Babalo (Bilfinger) (External) 10/21/25, 10:29:00 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:34 AM 1h 5m 34s babalo.mabomba@bilfinger.com babalo.mabomba@bilfinger.comPresenter
Mogammad Kamedien 10/21/25, 10:29:51 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:36 AM 1h 4m 45s KamediMZ@eskom.co.za KamediMZ@eskom.co.zaPresenter
Grace Otshudi (External) 10/21/25, 10:29:51 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:34 AM 1h 4m 42s grace@allweld.co.za grace@allweld.co.za Presenter
Fireflies.ai Notetaker Nokuthu (Unverified)10/21/25, 10:30:11 AM 10/21/25, 11:54:46 AM 1h 24m 34s Presenter
Rowen Vurden 10/21/25, 10:30:25 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:44 AM 1h 4m 18s Presenter
Earl Phillips (External) 10/21/25, 10:31:14 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:38 AM 1h 3m 23s Earl@allweld.co.za Earl@allweld.co.za Presenter
Francois Du Toit 10/21/25, 10:31:21 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:35 AM 1h 3m 14s DToitFG@eskom.co.za DToitFG@eskom.co.za Presenter
Christo Du Preez 10/21/25, 10:32:03 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:33 AM 1h 2m 30s DpreezCP@eskom.co.za DpreezCP@eskom.co.za Presenter
Ross Tudhope 10/21/25, 10:32:06 AM 10/21/25, 11:17:53 AM 45m 47s Presenter
Chevaan Nordien (External) 10/21/25, 10:32:12 AM 10/21/25, 11:53:04 AM 1h 20m 51s cnordien@3cmetal.com cnordien@3cmetal.com Presenter
Hanno du Toit (External) 10/21/25, 10:32:42 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:35 AM 1h 1m 53s hdutoit@3cmetal.com hdutoit@3cmetal.com Presenter
Wikus Visser (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:41:29 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:30 AM 53m Presenter
Siza Kancane Trading Enterprise 141 CC 10/21/25, 10:41:59 AM 10/21/25, 11:49:18 AM 1h 7m 18s Presenter
Busisiwe Tantata 10/21/25, 10:43:13 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:29 AM 51m 16s TantatBA@eskom.co.za TantatBA@eskom.co.za Presenter
ZAMA NGCAMU (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:47:31 AM 10/21/25, 11:07:47 AM 20m 16s Presenter
Steinmuller Africa (Bilfinger) (Unverified)10/21/25, 10:49:18 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:32 AM 45m 13s Presenter
Matshwane Rasethaba (External) 10/21/25, 11:00:18 AM 10/21/25, 11:36:28 AM 36m 10s matshwane@integrityndt.co.za matshwane@integrityndt.co.zaPresenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Kim Hughes 10/21/25, 10:27:43 AM 10/21/25, 11:35:55 AM 1h 8m 11s HughesK@eskom.co.za Organizer
Rudi Linstrom (External) 10/21/25, 10:24:39 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:48 AM 1h 10m 9s Rudi@cinco.co.za Presenter
Nene Mkhize 10/21/25, 10:25:31 AM 10/21/25, 10:26:31 AM 59s MkhizeRN@eskom.co.za Presenter
Nene Mkhize 10/21/25, 10:29:44 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:36 AM 1h 4m 51s MkhizeRN@eskom.co.za Presenter
Siphokazi Qithi 10/21/25, 10:25:35 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:34 AM 1h 8m 58s QithiSM@eskom.co.za Presenter
Bazil Technologies (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:27:53 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:45 AM 1h 6m 51s Presenter
New Team Engineering (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:27:55 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:30 AM 1h 6m 35s Presenter
Frik Fourie (External) 10/21/25, 10:28:06 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:49 AM 1h 6m 42s frik@meics.co.za Presenter
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:28:56 AM 10/21/25, 11:37:43 AM 1h 8m 46s Presenter
Mabomba, Babalo (Bilfinger) (External) 10/21/25, 10:29:00 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:34 AM 1h 5m 34s babalo.mabomba@bilfinger.com Presenter
Mogammad Kamedien 10/21/25, 10:29:51 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:36 AM 1h 4m 45s KamediMZ@eskom.co.za Presenter
Grace Otshudi (External) 10/21/25, 10:29:51 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:34 AM 1h 4m 42s grace@allweld.co.za Presenter



Fireflies.ai Notetaker Nokuthu (Unverified)10/21/25, 10:30:11 AM 10/21/25, 11:54:46 AM 1h 24m 34s Presenter
Rowen Vurden 10/21/25, 10:30:25 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:44 AM 1h 4m 18s Presenter
Earl Phillips (External) 10/21/25, 10:31:14 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:38 AM 1h 3m 23s Earl@allweld.co.za Presenter
Francois Du Toit 10/21/25, 10:31:21 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:35 AM 1h 3m 14s DToitFG@eskom.co.za Presenter
Christo Du Preez 10/21/25, 10:32:03 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:33 AM 1h 2m 30s DpreezCP@eskom.co.za Presenter
Ross Tudhope 10/21/25, 10:32:06 AM 10/21/25, 11:17:53 AM 45m 47s Presenter
Chevaan Nordien (External) 10/21/25, 10:32:12 AM 10/21/25, 11:53:04 AM 1h 20m 51s cnordien@3cmetal.com Presenter
Hanno du Toit (External) 10/21/25, 10:32:42 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:35 AM 1h 1m 53s hdutoit@3cmetal.com Presenter
Wikus Visser (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:41:29 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:30 AM 53m Presenter
Siza Kancane Trading Enterprise 141 CC 10/21/25, 10:41:59 AM 10/21/25, 11:49:18 AM 1h 7m 18s Presenter
Busisiwe Tantata 10/21/25, 10:43:13 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:29 AM 51m 16s TantatBA@eskom.co.za Presenter
ZAMA NGCAMU (Unverified) 10/21/25, 10:47:31 AM 10/21/25, 11:07:47 AM 20m 16s Presenter
Steinmuller Africa (Bilfinger) (Unverified)10/21/25, 10:49:18 AM 10/21/25, 11:34:32 AM 45m 13s Presenter
Matshwane Rasethaba (External) 10/21/25, 11:00:18 AM 10/21/25, 11:36:28 AM 36m 10s matshwane@integrityndt.co.za Presenter


